
‭CAREER EDUCATION AND RECRUITING EVENTS – FALL 2024‬
‭Career Services Learning Center, Administration Building 220‬

‭Date‬ ‭Event‬

‭Tuesday, August 27‬ ‭On-campus Jobs Expo‬‭| 11 a.m.–2 p.m., MUB Alumni Lounge‬

‭Thursday, August 29‬ ‭First Year Students: Making the Most of Career Fair‬‭| 4–5 p.m., ChemSci B002‬

‭Wednesday, September 4‬ ‭International Students: What to Expect at Career Fair‬‭| 5–6 p.m., Dow 642‬

‭Thursday, September 5‬
‭First Year Students: Making the Most of Career Fair‬

‭12–1 p.m., Library East Reading Room‬

‭Monday, September 9‬ ‭First Year Students: Making the Most of Career Fair‬‭| 1–2 p.m., Fisher 126‬

‭Tuesday, September 10‬
‭Career Fest: Michigan Day‬‭| 11 a.m.–2 p.m., Husky‬‭Plaza‬
‭Career Fest: Resume Review‬‭| 3–5 p.m., Career Services‬‭Learning Center‬
‭Career Fair Prep: Landing an Internship‬‭| 5–6 p.m.,‬‭Fisher 101‬

‭Wednesday, September 11‬
‭Career Fest‬‭(various employers, no theme) | 11 a.m.–2‬‭p.m., Husky Plaza‬
‭Career Fest: Resume Review‬‭| 3–5 p.m., Career Services‬‭Learning Center‬
‭Career Fair Prep: Landing a Full-time Job‬‭| 5–6 p.m.,‬‭Fisher 125‬

‭Monday, September 16‬ ‭International Students: What to Expect at Career Fair‬‭| 5–6 p.m., Dow 642‬

‭Tuesday, September 17‬ ‭Career Fest: Foundry Day‬‭| 11 a.m.–2 p.m., Husky Plaza‬

‭Wednesday, September 18‬

‭Career Fest‬‭(various employers, no theme) | 11 a.m.–2‬‭p.m., Husky Plaza‬
‭First Year Students: Making the Most of Career Fair‬

‭11:30 a.m–12:30 p.m., Chem Sci 104‬
‭Career Fest: Resume Review‬‭| 3–5 p.m., Career Services‬‭Learning Center‬
‭Career Fair Prep: Landing a Full-time Job‬‭| 5–6 p.m., Fisher 129‬

‭Thursday, September 19‬
‭Career Fest: Mobility Day‬‭| 11 a.m.–2 p.m., Husky‬‭Plaza‬
‭Career Fest: Resume Review‬‭| 3–5 p.m., Career Services‬‭Learning Center‬
‭Career Fair Prep: Landing an Internship‬‭| 5–6 p.m.,‬‭Fisher 101‬

‭Monday, September 23‬

‭Career Fest: Career Services Partner Day‬‭| 11 a.m.–2‬‭p.m., Husky Plaza‬
‭Career Fest: Resume Review‬‭| 10 a.m.–4 p.m., Library‬‭East Reading Room‬
‭Free Resume Printing‬‭| 10 a.m.–4 p.m., Library Exhibit‬‭Space‬
‭Mixers, Info Sessions, Recruiter Tables‬‭| 3–9 p.m.,‬‭various campus locations‬

‭Tuesday, September 24‬ ‭Career Fair‬‭| 12–5 p.m. (class recess 2–4 p.m.), SDC‬

‭Wednesday, September 25‬ ‭Interview Day‬‭| all day, various campus locations‬

‭Tuesday, October 1‬ ‭Evaluating & Negotiating Job Offers‬‭| 12–1 p.m., Career‬‭Services Learning Ctr‬

‭Walk-in Hours: Monday–Friday, 10 a.m.–4 p.m.‬


